MecTto Ne
1 52
2 68
3 64
4 7
5 106

TaHuopb!

MopBurvnHa Bapsapa

JN3ykaesa KpuctnHa
KopHeBa AHHa
Creu fapbs

Bonbotu Cotust

Cyabu | Judges

1
2
3

JlaTtnnos
MwupoHoBa
CatpuynnunHa

b2
182.0

178.0

176.0

168.0

164.0

0O6pas/image ApTtuctuam/Acting MyseikansbHocTs/Musicality TexHuka/Technique

skills
999 988
999 988
899 889
999 877
879 887
ApTYp
AHHa
l'ynbHapa

18.10.2025 - 19.10.2025
[176] OpueHTans "HOHMOpLI" HavynHatowme Cono CD

998

998

988

988

888

TonbATTN, PoCccusa
Camapa, Poccus
AumuTtposrpag, Poccusa

988

988

888

888

787

998

987

988

987

788

989

988

989

787

888

Obee
BneyaTneHne/Impression

999

989

889

888

888

Komanpa/Homep opoa/Kny6

Camapa
Lkona TaHua
"XacmuH "
Camapa
Baxupa
CbI3paHb
MpuTsxeHne
Camapa

Nika

Camapa

CT «ABuCanb»



